2.5.2 - Mechanism to deal with internal examination related grievances is transparent, time- bound and efficient
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No.Exam/UG-3/2022/GAWC Dated Aizawl, the 13" April., 2023

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT NOTICE

As per Resolution made by Examination Committee, Govt. Aizawl West

College, this is to inform all concerned that Internal Continuous Assessment will be held
as the following :

1) Second Internal Examination : 28" April, 2023-4" May, 2023
Exam Duration : 1 hour

Question Pattern : a) Full Mark-25
b) MCQ-5 Marks (1X5=5)
) Short Answer—6 Marks (2X3=6)
d) Descriptive—14 Marks (7X2=14

Teachers are requested to submit Question Paper to Ms. Vanlalfawni,
Casual Attendant on or before 21" April, 2023 either in hard or soft copy.

Sd/- Prof. C. LALTHLENGLIANA
Principal
Govt. Aizawl West College,

Memo No.Exam/UG-3/2022/GAWC Dated Aizawl, the 13" April, 2023
Copy to:

1 All Teaching Staff for Information and necessary action.

2 Persons Concerned for information.

3. Relevant File.

— kil
(Prof. C. VALTHLENGLIANA )
Principal
Govt. Aizawl West College.
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No.Exam/UG-3/2022/GAWC Dated Aizawl, the 22™ Feb., 2023

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT NOTICE
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As per Resolution made by Examination Committee, Govt. Aizawl West
College, this is to inform all concerned that Internal Continuous Assessment will be held
as the following :

1)  FirstInternal Examination : 20" - 24™ March, 2023

Question Pattern : a) Full Mark — 25
b) MCQ - 5 Marks (1X5=5)
¢) Short Answer — 6 Marks (2X3=6)
d) Descriptive — 14 Marks (7X2=14)

Teachers are requested to submit Question Paper to Ms. Zothansangi,
U.D.C. on or before 14" March, 2023 either in hard or soft copy.

2)  Second Internal Examination : 24" — 28" April, 2023
(Question Pattern will be decided later)

3) Assignment may be given by each Department as per their convenience.

Sd/- Prof. C. LALTHLENGLIANA
Principal
Govwt. Aizawl West College,

Memo No.Exam/UG-3/2022/GAWC Dated Aizawl, the 22" Feb., 2023
Copy to:

1 All Teaching Staff for Information and necessary action.

2; Persons Concerned for information.

3. Relevant File.

— );,-’;JZB
( Prof. C. LALTHLENGLIANA )
Principal

Govt. Aizawl West College.
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MIZORAM UNIVERSITY
EVEN SEMESTER, 2023
EXAM PROGRAMME

GOVT. AIZAWL WEST COLLEGE

DATE 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM
15.5.2023 (Monday) 11 Sem. General English
16.5.2023(Tuesday) Vi Sem. Paper 9, Psy. Paper 17
17.5.2023(Wednesday) IV Sem. E.V.S.
18.5.2023(Thursday) IV Sem. Education
19.5.2023(Friday) 11 Sem. Education
22.5.2023(Monday) IV Sem. English, Mizo
23.5.2023(Tuesday) Vi Sem. Paper 10, Psy. Paper 19
24.5.2023(Wednesday) IV Sem. Econoinics, P.A.
25.5.2023(Thursday) i Sem. English, Mizo
26.5.2023Friday) Vi Sem. Paper 11, Psy. Paper 21
29.5.2023(Monday) i Sem._Pol. Sc., Psychology
30.5.2023(Tuesday) ViSem. Paper 12, Psy. Paper 23
31.5.2023(Wednesday) i Sem. P.A.
1.6.2023(Thursday) IV Sem. Hlsm:v
2.6.2023(Friday) Il Sem._History
5.6.2023(Monday) IV Sem._Pol.Sc, Psy. Paper 7
6.6.2023(Tuesday) Il Sem._Economics





